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201311140004
47650

11/14/2013
10:47:53

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGAN
WILLIAM R

201311140004
47660

11/14/2013
10:47:54

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOGAN
COURTNEY M

201311140004
47670

11/14/2013
10:47:55

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CONTRERAS
DEBORAH G

201311140004
47680

11/14/2013
10:47:56

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBOTT
RHONDA

201410230003
34620

10/23/2014
10:24:23

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAND
MATTHEW D

201502160000
48810

02/16/2015
11:45:03

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
BRIAN KEITH

201502160000
48820

02/16/2015
11:45:04

BALLANTRAE
RESIDENTIAL
ASSOCIATION
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
CRYSTAL
DEANNA
BYRD


