Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201311140004 47650	11/14/2013 10:47:53	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGAN WILLIAM R						
201311140004 47660	11/14/2013 10:47:54	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOGAN COURTNEY M						
201311140004 47670	11/14/2013 10:47:55	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CONTRERAS DEBORAH G						
201311140004 47680	11/14/2013 10:47:56	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBOTT RHONDA						
201410230003 34620	10/23/2014 10:24:23	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAND MATTHEW D						
201502160000 48810	02/16/2015 11:45:03	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON BRIAN KEITH						
201502160000 48820	02/16/2015 11:45:04	BALLANTRAE RESIDENTIAL ASSOCIATION INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON CRYSTAL DEANNA BYRD						